
 

2019-20 - ODD Semester Calendar 

 17-Jun-19 Monday Opening for BSC I Year (2019-20), Parents' Meeting & Bridge 
Course 

 18-Jun-19 Tuesday Bride Course for BSC I Year 

 19-Jun-19 Wednesday Academic Council Meeting & Bride Course for BSC I Year 

 20-Jun-19 Thursday Bride Course for BSC I Year 

 21-Jun-19 Friday International Day of Yoga & Bride Course for BSC I Year 

 22-Jun-19 Saturday Staff Development Programme 

 23-Jun-19 Sunday   

 24-Jun-19 Monday  

 25-Jun-19 Tuesday  

 26-Jun-19 Wednesday Opening for B.P.Ed I Year &M.P.Ed. I Year (2019-20) & Bridge 
Course 

 27-Jun-19 Thursday  

 28-Jun-19 Friday  

 29-Jun-19 Saturday Staff Development Programme 

 30-Jun-19 Sunday   

1.  01-Jul-19 Monday Reopening for BSC II, III, BPEd II, MPEd II Year &M.Phil 

2.  02-Jul-19 Tuesday  

3.  03-Jul-19 Wednesday  

4.  04-Jul-19 Thursday  

5.  05-Jul-19 Friday Division of groups for Intramural Tournaments & Election of 
Students' literary Association 

 06-Jul-19 Saturday Staff Development Programme 

 07-Jul-19 Sunday   

6.  08-Jul-19 Monday Measurement for Uniform 

7.  09-Jul-19 Tuesday  

8.  10-Jul-19 Wednesday  

9.  11-Jul-19 Thursday Colloquium for MPEd II & Integrated PhD 

10.  12-Jul-19 Friday Inauguration of Intramural & Students' Literary Association 

 13-Jul-19 Saturday   

 14-Jul-19 Sunday   

11.  15-Jul-19 Monday Tutor ward meeting 

12.  16-Jul-19 Tuesday  

13.  17-Jul-19 Wednesday  

14.  18-Jul-19 Thursday  

15.  19-Jul-19 Friday Internal Quality Assurance Cell Meeting 

 20-Jul-19 Saturday   



 

 21-Jul-19 Sunday   

16.  22-Jul-19 Monday  

17.  23-Jul-19 Tuesday  

18.  24-Jul-19 Wednesday  

19.  25-Jul-19 Thursday  

20.  26-Jul-19 Friday  

21.  27-Jul-19 Saturday   

 28-Jul-19 Sunday   

22.  29-Jul-19 Monday  

23.  30-Jul-19 Tuesday  

24.  31-Jul-19 Wednesday  

25.  01-Aug-19 Thursday Submission of Question papers for CIA - I 

26.  02-Aug-19 Friday I project track and field meet & inclusive sports meet 

 03-Aug-19 Saturday   

 04-Aug-19 Sunday   

27.  05-Aug-19 Monday CIA - I Examinations 

28.  06-Aug-19 Tuesday CIA - I Examinations 

29.  07-Aug-19 Wednesday  

30.  08-Aug-19 Thursday  

31.  09-Aug-19 Friday  

32.  10-Aug-19 Saturday   

 11-Aug-19 Sunday   

 12-Aug-19 Monday Bakrid – Public Holiday 

33.  13-Aug-19 Tuesday All Vidyalaya rehearsal for Independence Day 

34.  14-Aug-19 Wednesday Preparation for Independence Day Celebration 

 15-Aug-19 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

35.  16-Aug-19 Friday  

36.  17-Aug-19 Saturday   

 18-Aug-19 Sunday   

37.  19-Aug-19 Monday  

38.  20-Aug-19 Tuesday Submission of CIA - I marks 

39.  21-Aug-19 Wednesday RKMVERI Convocation of Coimbatore Campus 

40.  22-Aug-19 Thursday  

 23-Aug-19 Friday Krishna Jayanthi – Public Holiday 

41.  24-Aug-19 Saturday  

 25-Aug-19 Sunday   

42.  26-Aug-19 Monday Tutor ward meeting 

43.  27-Aug-19 Tuesday Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting 

44.  28-Aug-19 Wednesday  



 

45.  29-Aug-19 Thursday National Sports Day Celebration 

46.  30-Aug-19 Friday  

47.  31-Aug-19 Saturday   

 01-Sep-19 Sunday   

 02-Sep-19 Monday Vinayaka Chathurthi – Public Holiday 

48.  03-Sep-19 Tuesday  

49.  04-Sep-19 Wednesday  

50.  05-Sep-19 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration 

51.  06-Sep-19 Friday Gender Sensitization Cell Meeting / Submission of Question 
papers for CIA - II 

52.  07-Sep-19 Saturday   

 08-Sep-19 Sunday   

53.  09-Sep-19 Monday  

 10-Sep-19 Tuesday Muharram – Public Holiday 

54.  11-Sep-19 Wednesday Swami Vivekananda's Chicago  Address Oratorical Inter 
Vidyalaya Competition 

55.  12-Sep-19 Thursday  

56.  13-Sep-19 Friday II project track and field meet & inclusive sports meet 

57.  14-Sep-19 Saturday   

 15-Sep-19 Sunday   

58.  16-Sep-19 Monday  

59.  17-Sep-19 Tuesday  

60.  18-Sep-19 Wednesday  

61.  19-Sep-19 Thursday  

62.  20-Sep-19 Friday  

63.  21-Sep-19 Saturday  

 22-Sep-19 Sunday   

64.  23-Sep-19 Monday  

65.  24-Sep-19 Tuesday  

66.  25-Sep-19 Wednesday  

67.  26-Sep-19 Thursday  

68.  27-Sep-19 Friday CIA - II Examinations 

69.  28-Sep-19 Saturday CIA - II Examinations 

 29-Sep-19 Sunday   

70.  30-Sep-19 Monday Leadership Training Camp for BPEd I & BSC II & Rural 
Coaching for MPEd I, Internship for MPEd II 

71.  01-Oct-19 Tuesday Leadership Training Camp for BPEd I & BSC II & Rural 
Coaching for MPEd I, Internship for MPEd II 

 02-Oct-19 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Public Holiday 



 

72.  03-Oct-19 Thursday Leadership Training Camp for BPEd I & BSC II & Rural 
Coaching for MPEd I, Internship for MPEd II 

73.  04-Oct-19 Friday Leadership Training Camp for BPEd I & BSC II & Rural 
Coaching for MPEd I, Internship for MPEd II 

74.  05-Oct-19 Saturday  

 06-Oct-19 Sunday   

 07-Oct-19 Monday Saraswathy Pooja – Public Holiday 

 08-Oct-19 Tuesday Vijayadasami – Public Holiday 

75.  09-Oct-19 Wednesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

76.  10-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

77.  11-Oct-19 Friday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

78.  12-Oct-19 Saturday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

 13-Oct-19 Sunday  

79.  14-Oct-19 Monday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

80.  15-Oct-19 Tuesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

81.  16-Oct-19 Wednesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

82.  17-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

83.  18-Oct-19 Friday Workshop 

 19-Oct-19 Saturday Workshop 

 20-Oct-19 Sunday  

84.  21-Oct-19 Monday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

85.  22-Oct-19 Tuesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III 

86.  23-Oct-19 Wednesday Submission of Question papers for Pre-semester 
Examinations 

87.  24-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Practice - Internal Practical Examination for BPEd I, II 
& BSC III 

88.  25-Oct-19 Friday Teaching Practice - Internal Practical Examination for BPEd I, II 
& BSC III 

 26-Oct-19 Saturday Dewali Holiday 

 27-Oct-19 Sunday Dewali  

 28-Oct-19 Monday Dewali Holiday 

89.  29-Oct-19 Tuesday  
  



 

90.  30-Oct-19 Wednesday Teaching Practice - External Practical Examination for BPEd I, 
II & BSC III 

91.  31-Oct-19 Thursday Teaching Practice - External Practical Examination for BPEd I, 
II & BSC III 

92.  01-Nov-19 Friday Parents' Meeting - II 

93.  02-Nov-19 Saturday   

 03-Nov-19 Sunday   

94.  04-Nov-19 Monday Pre-semester Examination 

95.  05-Nov-19 Tuesday Pre-semester Examination 

96.  06-Nov-19 Wednesday Pre-semester Examination 

97.  07-Nov-19 Thursday Pre-semester Examination 

98.  08-Nov-19 Friday Pre-semester Examination 

99.  09-Nov-19 Saturday   

 10-Nov-19 Sunday   

100.  11-Nov-19 Monday  

101.  12-Nov-19 Tuesday Semester Examination 

102.  13-Nov-19 Wednesday Semester Examination 

103.  14-Nov-19 Thursday Semester Examination 

104.  15-Nov-19 Friday Semester Examination 

 16-Nov-19 Saturday Semester Examination 
 

 



 

2019-20 - Even Semester Calendar 

1.  04-Dec Wed Reopening 

2.  05-Dec Thu UGC NET Coaching for MPEd II & MPhil 

3.  06-Dec Fri UGC NET Coaching for MPEd II & MPhil 

4.  09-Dec Mon UGC NET Coaching for MPEd II & MPhil 

5.  10-Dec Tue UGC NET Coaching for MPEd II & MPhil 

6.  11-Dec Wed  

7.  12-Dec Thu  

8.  13-Dec Fri III Project Sports Meet & Inclusive Sports Meet 

9.  14-Dec Sat  

10.  16-Dec Mon  

11.  17-Dec Tue  

12.  18-Dec Wed  

13.  19-Dec Thu  

14.  20-Dec Fri  

15.  21-Dec Sat  

16.  23-Dec Mon  

17.  24-Dec Tue  

18.  25-Dec Wed  

19.  26-Dec Thu  

20.  27-Dec Fri  

 28-Dec Sat  

21.  30-Dec Mon Unified playday activities training for our students                   

22.  31-Dec Tue Unified playday activities training for our students                   

 01-Jan Wed New Year's Day 

23.  02-Jan Thu  

24.  03-Jan Fri  

25.  04-Jan Sat  

26.  06-Jan Mon  

27.  07-Jan Tue  

28.  08-Jan Wed Submission of Question papers for CIA - I 

29.  09-Jan Thu  

30.  10-Jan Fri  

31.  11-Jan Sat National Youth Day Rally 

32.  13-Jan Mon  

33.  14-Jan Tue  

 15-Jan Wed Pongal 

 16-Jan Thu Thiruvalluvar Day  

 17-Jan Fri Uzhavar Tirunal  

 18-Jan Sat  



 

34.  20-Jan Mon  

35.  21-Jan Tue  

36.  22-Jan Wed  

37.  23-Jan Thu  

38.  24-Jan Fri All Vidyalaya Republic Day rehearsal 

39.  25-Jan Sat Pre arrangements for Republic Day celebration                            

 26-Jan Sun Republic Day 2020 

40.  27-Jan Mon CIA I Examinations 

41.  28-Jan Tue CIA I Examinations 

42.  29-Jan Wed  

43.  30-Jan Thu  

44.  31-Jan Fri  

45.  01-Feb Sat State Level Yoga and Kalari Competition 

46.  03-Feb Mon Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

47.  04-Feb Tue Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

48.  05-Feb Wed Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

49.  06-Feb Thu Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

50.  07-Feb Fri Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

51.  08-Feb Sat Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

52.  10-Feb Mon Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

53.  11-Feb Tue Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

54.  12-Feb Wed Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

55.  13-Feb Thu Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

56.  14-Feb Fri Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

57.  15-Feb Sat  

58.  17-Feb Mon Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities           

59.  18-Feb Tue First rehearsal for UPD 

60.  19-Feb Wed Second rehearsal for UPD 

61.  20-Feb Thu Final rehearsal for UPD 

62.  21-Feb Fri Unified Play Day 

63.  24-Feb Mon  

64.  25-Feb Tue  

65.  26-Feb Wed  

66.  27-Feb Thu  

67.  28-Feb Fri IV Project Meet & Inclusive sports Meet 

68.  02-Mar Mon  

69.  03-Mar Tue Campus Interview 

70.  04-Mar Wed Campus Interview 

71.  05-Mar Thu Submission of Question papers for CIA - II 

72.  06-Mar Fri Parents Meeting 

 07-Mar Sat  

73.  09-Mar Mon  



 

74.  10-Mar Tue  

75.  11-Mar Wed  

76.  12-Mar Thu CIA-II Examination 

77.  13-Mar Fri CIA-II Examination 

 14-Mar Sat  

78.  16-Mar Mon Tutor ward Meeting 

79.  17-Mar Tue Workshop 

80.  18-Mar Wed Workshop 

81.  19-Mar Thu Workshop 

82.  20-Mar Fri Workshop 

83.  21-Mar Sat Workshop 

84.  23-Mar Mon  

85.  24-Mar Tue  

86.  25-Mar Wed  

87.  26-Mar Thu  

88.  27-Mar Fri Annual Day Celebration 

89.  28-Mar Sat  

90.  30-Mar Mon Internal Practical Examinations 

91.  31-Mar Tue Internal Practical Examinations 

92.  01-Apr Wed External Practical Examinations 

93.  02-Apr Thu External Practical Examinations 

94.  03-Apr Fri Library Committee Meeting 

95.  04-Apr Sat  

96.  06-Apr Mon  

97.  07-Apr Tue  

98.  08-Apr Wed  

99.  09-Apr Thu  

100.  10-Apr Fri Pre - Semester Examinations 

101.  11-Apr Sat Pre - Semester Examinations 

102.  13-Apr Mon Pre - Semester Examinations 

 14-Apr Tue Tamil New Year 

103.  15-Apr Wed Pre - Semester Examinations 

104.  16-Apr Thu Pre - Semester Examinations 

105.  17-Apr Fri  

106.  18-Apr Sat  

 20-Apr Mon Semester Examinations  

 21-Apr Tue Semester Examinations  

 22-Apr Wed Semester Examinations  

 23-Apr Thu Semester Examinations  

 24-Apr Fri Semester Examinations  

 


